

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.33097 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.08.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Sri R.K.Chitta, learned counsel representing Sri B.Mandhani, learned counsel for the petitioner would submit that the petitioner has died and hence seeks time to bring the LR's on record for appropriate adjudication of the matter. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, for the respondents is present. List on 10.09.2025. <u>EVV,J</u> vsu/gnp	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE